PRELIMINARY STARTING LIST 52ND BATAVIERENRACE

Last update: 21-05-2024.
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Team name

Cultural Umbrella Apollo

In Den Natte - Aditi
Oxytoc

Physics of Fluids
S.A. Proto

S.V. Nescio

WHAP + SVG

Clio

Aba444
AEGEE-Enschede
D.B.D. FUST

De Glorie van Twente!
DPM Runners
Archident

S.B.V. Slopend
E.T.S.V. Scintilla
HOI 9-2

.C.T.S.\V. Inter-Actief
USLAS Atlas
PythiasDivideXoun
VGSN-TQ

Sirius

Team Cubicus

VKV

ESN Groningen
G.SV.V Veracles
SV.LIFE
Studievereniging Cura
SV Esperia

TBV Lugus

Gyrinus natans
MFAS

RunTime Error
Vakgericht

Team type

Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
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35
36
37
38
39
40
A

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77

SV Cyclades

Arago 1

Arago A

Audentis

BetonnenBikkels

Asterix still glowing strong 1969-2024
FUNEST

Boght x Ta Phemme

CS.V. Alpha

Cabezota

CEM

e-SPORTS

D.B.V. Arriba

De Hopeloze Hollers
Dispuut Yorinf

Dispuut SIGMA

DRV Euros Speedteam
E.S.B.V Buitenwesten
Eanske co’s

EDGE - University of Twente
Asterix still glowing strong 1969-2024 |1
Harambee

Famillia Kip

D.S.V. de Skeuvel

DHC Drienerlo

Creen Team Twente
Hardboard/Aeolus
HGBatapphira

Huize Sarijopen

ITC Run4Fun

LEAP Enschede en De Graancircel Groningen

Los Chichis & The Cave
Isaac Newton

MEK mek mek

GSV Bierteam

Navigators Studentenvereniging Enschede

NGTV

O.D. WAZIG

O.H.D. Homines x O.D.D. Cerasus
RAM - NEM cluster

RSK Enschede

S.A. Atlantis

Z.P.V.Piranha

Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
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78 S.G. Daedalus Regular team
79 S.K.V. Hercules Regular team
80

81 S.\V. Paradoks Regular team
82 SHOT Regular team
83 sSLAXIS Regular team
84 de Turnende Tornado's Regular team
85 Sv. Tabula Rasa Regular team
86 T.C. Ludica Regular team
87 Tabula oude lullen Regular team
88 Thanks for running BIOS (f)AST Regular team
89 The A-Team Regular team
90 The Green Light District Regular team
91 The Running Teabags Regular team
92 Tom & Jerry & Kaas Regular team
93 V.AS. Arashi Regular team
94 v.v. Drienerlo Regular team
95 Villa 65 Regular team
96 VGST Regular team
97 S.A. Stress Regular team
98 ACLO Regular team
99 AEGEE-Gleiden Regular team
100 Almeloco Regular team
101 De Leidsche Flesch Regular team
102 Dignitates Regular team
103 E.ST. Fellenoord Regular team
104

105 Topicus Gifkikker Company team
106 Novel-T Company team
107 Company team
108 Drs. Vijfje Regular team
109 Francken Regular team
10 FSV Fysiek Regular team
m Quatsh E.S.S.R.V. Regular team
12 G.S.B.V. Pugilice Regular team
13 C.S.B.V. Tweeslag Regular team
N4 G.S.S.V. Squadraat Regular team
15 G.S.S.V.Tjas Bierteam Regular team
o JFV Groningen Regular team
n7 G.S\V.V. Donitas Regular team
18 G.S.ZV. De Golfbreker Regular team
19 BaksTU/twee Regular team
120 GLV Idun Regular team
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121

122
123
24
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

122
133
134
135
136
137
138
129
140
147

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163

Gyas2

Ibn Battuta
Mesacosa

RUGsac

Studiosi Mobilae 2
Studiosi Mobilae 3
G.S.S.V. Moddervet
STUGG

U.P.SV. Unitas Pharmaceuticorum

G.S.W.V. SurfAce
Golfbreker Classics
UbbODIOM

VIP Groningen
FBW Bikkels
AS.ZV.SPONS
Sefa

SPONS Legends
Come on Twente Renschede!
ASAC

AUCAVE

BataVg

Geovusie
ZHTC: Bier loopt beter!

Speedy Lions

Sv Spectrum

V.A. Coq

XOXOXAOS

Team Amsterdam

D.AV. KRONOS |
ASAV.Aquila

Mahalo

Imperial College London
DE-NL: Laufen Uber Grenzen
C.S.S.\V.Tjas Prestatieteam
G.S.T.V. Tritanium

G.S.AV. Vitalis

D.S.T.V. Aloha

GSV Spierteam

Studiosi Mobilae 1

D.S.S\V. Tartaros

SKITS Amsterdam

Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team

Regular team
Regular team

Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

AS.\V. Taste

Korps Adelborsten

V.1.B.

D.AV. KRONOS I

Gyas1

MSV Santé

Old Amsterdam

S.V. Plexus

SPIN

Study Association Synergy
Sv. Arboricultura

TFV Nijmegen

ELS AngELS

Asterix

Tartlétos

Théta gevorderden running team
Batahazen

UAVeau

Currimus 1

WOEST

SWYV Plankenkoorts

AV Phoenix - De Gele Trein
Walhalla

NSSV FEL

MSAV Uros

WAF

DSZ WAVE
N.S.V. Ovum Novum

N.S.Z&W.V. Hydrofiel
NSN

NSRV Obelix
NSVV Fc Kunde XX

NSVV Heyendaal

Omni x Carmen

Postelein

Q is good for you!

S.V.de ShinSprinters

Tight butts and sweaty nutts
Verenigde Arnhemse Studenten
Demos= Meer Bier

Pascie

A-Eskwadraat

Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team

S N N N Y N N N N N e Y N N N N N Y N N N N e N Y N N N N N N N N N N NN



b

/) BATA
/ VIEREN

Jj‘.‘.‘.

207 (Ball)room for improvement Regular team
208 De Hunkerts Regular team
209 S.\V. NOPFY Regular team
210 Studievereniging BOW Regular team
21 Sv Fides Regular team
212 SV Passie Regular team
213 V.CM.W. Sigma Regular team
24 E.S.W.ZV. Nayade Regular team
215 ET.SV.Thor Regular team
216 W.S.V. Simon Stevin Team 2 Regular team
217 Asset | Tilburg Recreational Regular team
218 Complex Bottle in Bag Regular team
219 KUNST Regular team
220 MFVN Regular team
221 Morado CF Regular team
222 N.S.H.C. Apeliotes Regular team
223 N.S.S.S.V. Lacustris Regular team
224 N.S.R.V. Phocas Regular team
225 Mundus Nijmegen Regular team
226 Saurus 2 Regular team
227

228 RunCo Regular team
229 U.L.S.V. Amino Regular team
230 U.S. Histos: Brakcie! Regular team
23] VVS Uranymus Regular team
232 VGSR Regular team
233 Estafette Express Regular team
234 VGSL 'Franciscus Gomarus' Regular team
235 Franciscus 2 Regular team
236 |Jzerproof Regular team
237 BetOnvoorbereid Regular team
238 Curius Regular team
239 Outsite Delft Regular team
240 Project MARCH Regular team
241 Vereniging voor Technische Physica Regular team
242 AGL X LHL Regular team
243 Bellis Perennis Regular team
244 CBx IUVE Regular team
245 CognAC/Leonardo Regular team
246 De Bacotrein Regular team
247 De ESV Regular team
248 Geitenwollen Soc Regular team
249 GSV Excalibur Regular team
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250
25]

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

292

Kannibalz X Warriors
UM-Team

RU/HAN

RUG/Hanze ACLO team
Team Eindhoven

TiU - Fontys Avans Tilburg / Breda

Universiteitsteam Amsterdam
Universiteitsteam TU Delft
UT/Saxion Runningteam
UU/HU/HKU/Marnix - Team Utrecht
WUR-Team Wageningen University

Johnnie Walkers

TriCurius

SKC

Aktief Slip

Biologica: Anti-lopen
D.L.V. Nji-Sri

De Ontzetting

De Rode Lopers
Studievereniging Perikles
Studievereniging Sticky
USWV De Domrenner
USZ&WF Het Zinkstuk
V.LUGS.

VINEA Vakanties
EUR-Roadrunners

MFVR

Ragnar Rotterdam
Aguamania Leiden / Avalon Tilburg
U.P.V. Alcmaeon

U.S.C.K.Il. Incognito

U.S.S. Proton

U.S.S.V. Softijs - Het Rode Gevaar
UHSK

USAC

STAHturnus

SV KoKo

Turbo Tiburon

Regular team

University team
University team
University team
University team
University team
University team
University team
University team
University team
University team

Regular team

Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
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293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
3
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335

AOE Orca
Domstad Dravers

Hengste op de pedalen
M.B.V. Mebiose

MSFU "Sams" Batman
NWSV Helix

S.V. Paramedus
Stormrunners

Demos = Bier

E.SS.V.lsis

GEWIS A-team

Asset Competitive

D.S.A Pattern

Saurus 1

Usocia

SSR-WI

D.S.AV. Dodeka

D.S.R. Proteus-Eretes
WTOS Delft

M.H.D. Ferus Ebrius

E.S.R Théta Elite team
AEGEE-D.U.N.

Delftsche Studenten Bond
DSBA-USSR/ Delftsche Dodgers
DSV Sint Jansbrug
Electrotechnische Vereeniging
FC Tutor

IPEcht snel

Schiet 'm in de Hooke
SJBier

Gang van Zaken
KSV Franciscus 1
WaHo

Huize Muts

Marie Curie
N.S.L.T.C. Slow
Team Fastfood

Mijn Vaders Fortuna
Nicolas Appert
Pyrus Lopend Vuurtje
SSR-WII

SWU Thymos/WAF

Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team

Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
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336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362

Thalial

ESAC

ESVV Pusphaira
BaksTU/een

Sprintermate

W.S.V. Simon Stevin team 1
Japie één

W.S.V. Desda
E.S.ZV.V.Totelos

E.S.H.V. Don Quishoot
Protagoras

Steyl je rent met de zwart witte kater
SVTN "J.D. van der Waals"
VV Tamar Eindhoven
M.S.T.V Stennis

Complex Dopamine Dashers
E.SV.V. Hajraa

ESWV WETH x Tantalus
GEWIS B-team

Industria

k.s.v Gremio Unio

Lucid laat je lopen
Magister JFT

MSV Pulse
0O.Z.0.N.nestraaltjes

POLIS

Wear pasta, run fasta

Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
Regular team
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